
DAY DATE TIME SITE
Tuesday 1/7/2025 7:00PM vs NC Sports Complex

Wednesday 1/8/2025 6:00PM vs Goose Creek 1

Thursday 1/9/2025 7:00PM vs NC Sports Complex

Monday 1/13/2025 6:00PM vs Goose Creek 1

Monday 1/13/2025 6:00PM vs Summerville

Tuesday 1/14/2025 6:00PM vs NC Sports Complex

Wednesday 1/15/2025 6:00PM vs Summerville

Wednesday 1/15/2025 7:00PM vs Summerville

Tuesday 1/21/2005 7:00PM vs NC Sports Complex

Thursday 1/23/2025 6:00PM vs NC Sports Complex

Thursday 1/23/2025 7:00PM vs NC Sports Complex

Monday 1/27/2025 6:00PM vs Summerville

Monday 1/27/2025 7:00PM vs Summerville

Tuesday 1/28/2025 7:00PM vs NC Sports Complex

Thursday 1/30/2025 7:00PM vs NC Sports Complex

Wednesday 2/5/2025 6:00PM vs Goose Creek 1

Wednesday 2/5/2025 7:00PM vs Goose Creek 1

Thursday 2/6/2025 7:00PM vs NC Sports Complex

Tuesday 2/11/2025 6:00PM vs NC Sports Complex

Tuesday 2/11/2025 7:00PM vs NC Sports Complex

Wednesday 2/12/2025 6:00PM vs Goose Creek 1

Monday 2/17/2025 6:00PM vs Summerville

Monday 2/17/2025 6:00PM vs Goose Creek 1

Wednesday 2/19/2025 6:00PM vs Goose Creek 1

 
Goose Creek Community Center:  519A North Goose Creek Blvd, Goose Creek,  SC  29445

The City of North Charleston Athletic Center:  5794 Casper Padgett Way, N. Charleston,  SC  29406

Lowcountry Entertainment Aces Goose Creek Lady Sparks

Summerville Sparks Goose Creek Lady Dream

Summerville Sparks Showroom Autosales Fever

Summerville Sparks Showroom Autosales Fever

Goose Creek Lady Sparks Summervile Astro Sparks

Summervile Astro Shots Goose Creek Lady Dream

Summervile Astro Shots Goose Creek Lady Sparks

Summerville Sparks Lowcountry Entertainment Aces

Goose Creek Lady Dream

Summervile Astro Shots Summerville Sparks

Summerville Sparks

Goose Creek Lady Dream Lowcountry Entertainment Aces

Goose Creek Lady Dream

Faris Shalash

Lowcountry Entertainment Aces Goose Creek Lady Dream

Goose Creek Lady Dream Goose Creek Lady Sparks

Showroom Autosales Fever Summervile Astro Shots

Lowcountry Entertainment Aces Showroom Autosales Fever 
VISITOR

Summervile Astro Shots

Goose Creek Lady Sparks

North Charleston Recreation Department

9-10 GIRLS
2025 WINTER BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

Summerville Sparks Goose Creek Lady Sparks

Rollins Edward Community Center:  301 N Hickory Street, Summerville,  SC  29483

Summervile Astro Shots

Summerville Sparks Lowcountry Entertainment Aces

Goose Creek Lady Sparks

Goose Creek Lady Sparks

Showroom Autosales Fever Goose Creek Lady Dream

Showroom Autosales Fever

Showroom Autosales Fever

Showroom Autosales Fever
Summerville Sparks

Matt McCoy

Summervile Astro Shots

Lowcountry Entertainment Aces

Lowcountry Entertainment Aces

HOME

Goose Creek Lady Dream Thomas Woods

Showroom Autosales Fever

Team Name
 William Gadsden

CoachTeam Name

Rodriguez

Goose Creek Lady Sparks
Summervile Astro Shots

Coach

Chris Powers
Lowcountry Entertainment Aces
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